431430
Screw
s
Plungers
Structure
Com
ponents
Levers

RoHS Compliant
 ● RNCL-R  Bore diameter collar (optional)
12 M5
5
24
14
dH
8
φ
35
3
1.
5
 ● Dimensions
Part Number ◀2  d Mass (g)
RNCL-R18 18 136
RNCL-R20 20 125
RNCL-R22 22 112
RNCL-R24 24  98
RNCL-R25 25  90
RNCL-R26 26  83
Unit：mm
 ●With hex socket set screw without key.
 ● Use the key provided with the main body of the Digicollar.
Graduations : 9

4.0
2.5
2.0
1.0
　8 8.0
　1.5 1.5
1.00
12STS-12
STS-16
STS-15
STS-14
-B
15
14
16
STS-12-SUS 12
STS-14-SUS 14
STS-15-SUS 15
STS-16-SUS 16
Sh
af
t D
ia

F
L
Ordering Example
DCBA
Weight Shaft SleeveAllowable
Revolution
Speed
Spindle
Thread Pitch
-B
Value Displayed
After 1st Revolution
Unspecified -B
（Orange）
100
1000 0 00 10 0 00 10 0
00 20 0 200 0 0 00020
00 20 5 200 0 5 00025
00 30 0 300 0 0 00030
00 40 0 400 0 0 00040
00 50 0 500 0 0 00050
00 60 0 600 0 0 00060
00 80 0 800 0 0 00080
00 01 0 000 1 0 00100 00 001
521 34 312 45
Housing ColorStyle
Value Displayed After 1st Revolution
Note : Rotative direction can not be changed.
Forward Counting : Clockwise
Backward Counting : Counterclockwise（ ）（Forward Counting : Counterclockwise） Backward Counting : Clockwise
（Black）
Part Number
STS-14A
STS-16A
STS-15A
STS-12A
14
16
15
12
A Part Number
STS-20
STS-25
STS-22
STS-18
20
25
22
18
A
Comes with an       revolving handle.
26
DIGITAL DIAL INDICATORS
Features
SHKP15
SHKP13
Part Number M PB
23 54
59150
130